# Press Release

3 June 2015



# Segafredo Zanetti debuts on Borsa Italiana's STAR segment

- Third debut of the year on Borsa Italiana's main market
- The company raised €128 million at IPO

Massimo Zanetti Beverage Group S.p.A. debuts today in Borsa Italiana, on MTA's STAR segment. The company is a leader in producing, working and commercializing toasted coffee and a variety of high quality regional products.

Massimo Zanetti Beverage Group raised €128 million at IPO, valuing the business at about €398 million.

BNP Paribas is the sponsor and Banca IMI is responsible for the placement. Banca IMI and BNP Paribas are also Global Coordinators of the offering.

## Raffaele Jerusalmi, CEO of Borsa Italiana, said:

"We are pleased to welcome Massimo Zanetti Beverage Group, one of the biggest groups of the world in coffee production. The sector of Food & Beverage been given a bigger and bigger visibility this year, thanks to Expo Milano 2015. It is undoubtedly a sector of excellence in our country, also because of a strong impulse to internationalization. We are certain that through the listing on capital markets Massimo Zanetti Beverage Group will successfully continue its itinerary of growth".

MTA's STAR segment is dedicated to middle sized companies with a market capitalization between €40 million and €1 billion, which respect transparency, Corporate Governance, and liquidity requirements.

## For further information, please contact:

#### **Media Relations**

Federica Marotti +39 0272426 360

Oriana Pagano media.relations@borsaitaliana.it

#### Borsa Italiana

Borsa Italiana S.p.A. is one of Europe's largest and most established stock exchanges with more than 340 companies listed across its markets. The Italian Exchange operates markets trading in Italian equities, bonds and derivatives. Markets include the MIV and STAR segments as well as IDEM, MOT, ExtraMOT, ExtraMOT PRO, ETFplus, and AIM Italia for small cap companies. Since October 2007 Borsa Italiana has been part of the international diversified exchange business, London Stock Exchange Group. www.borsaitaliana.it

